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Price
6.195 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.90% (0.06)

FR0000039299
BOL

Frankfurt

EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
17,654 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

6.23 EUR (482)
6.235 EUR (482)
6.195 EUR
6.195 EUR
6.195 EUR

6.14 EUR

6.395 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

23

WKN: 3929

6.00
5.00

4.00 HWI‘W\A

3.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73511262,220922641
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000039299&ID_NOTATION=23163773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000039299&ID_NOTATION=23163773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9f4afe9abb7c645c8566b3ace95c28caafbb5353d16e20f8d19a572f63e65f4&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25f39fe83cd84765d&time=1713964125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6af1a09309433e2aaff4c9543a3a0dbf70850bf0f193b4b1ffffd48b3a54aa2e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d5a9c4977d3d2624&time=1713964125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=854fc359150728e85d657bd0214a431d323dbb0e2b863cb0090135a68f9b77f9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d592a32e9d3e5446&time=1713964125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c04b3b39b17f51fbefd593e14bd9e6955ac3914831f69b25ad073ff2aaa30688&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=25248365b4bb69a21&time=1713964125&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0fec0d990f84995b29fb29f0fdfb373b495a408160bb96fbe8dc604781e6e96a&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a1abb5641ec0bae7&time=1713964125&tool=RSC

BOLLORE S.A.

Details

2024/04/23 08:20:00

Price

6.195 EUR

Difference (] 0.90% (0.06)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000039299
Symbol BOL
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /

Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,654 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 6.23 EUR (482)
Ask (Ask size) 6.235 EUR (482)
Open 6.195 EUR
High 6.195 EUR
Low 6.195 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.14 EUR
VWAP 6.395 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +22.95% -1.21% +44.20%
Perf (abs.) +1.15 -0.08 +1.88
Beta 0.63 0.64 0.70
Volatility 18.57 18.87  24.51

ERSTE

Group

6.00

5.00 i

4.00

3.00 i

Sy

2020 2021

2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

6.155 EUR (0)
6.178 EUR (52)

5.930 EUR (73)

5.669 EUR (112)

6.395 EUR (2024/04/04)
5.620 EUR (2024/01/04)
6.395 EUR (2024/04/04)
4.944 EUR (2023/10/04)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 6.235 EUR 0.00 2
04/23
Tradegate 2024/ 11:07 6.22EUR  0.00 2
04/23
Stuttgart 2024/ 13:19 6.205 EUR 0.00 6
04/23
Munich 2024/ 08:02 6.185 EUR 0.00 1
04/23
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59 6.1725 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23163773
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3746076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884476

BOLLORE S.A.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:20

21:37

14:49

08:10

14:15

6.195 EUR

6.624 USD

6.235 EUR

6.19 EUR

6.225 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.63

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22884476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24642156
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440760390
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23198556

BOLLORE S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

BOLLO RE

Contact Details
BOLLORE SE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cyrille
Bolloré

Chairman of Managing
Board

Board of directors
Alexandre Francois
Picciotto

Benoit Alteirac

Chantal Bolloré

Cédric de
Bailliencourt dit
Courcol

David Macmillan
Elsa Berst

Frangois Thomazeau
Marie Bolloré
Sophie Kloosterman
Sébastien Bolloré

Virginie Courtin

Yannick Bolloré

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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